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GP AUSTRALIA GP BAREIN GP MONACO
GP GRAN 

BRETAÑA
GP ITALIA GP JAPON GP ABU DHABI

Melbourne Shakir Montecarlo Silverstone Monza Suzuka Yas Marina

1º Marc Andreu Icar Indoor 1 40 0 40 1,10 40

2º Xavi Tomás Icar Indoor 1 36 0 36 1,06 36

3º Josep Lluis Marín Icar Indoor 1 33 0 33 1,01 33

4º Jaume Calvet Icar Indoor 1 31 0 31 0,97 31

5º Jordi Del Castillo Icar Indoor 1 30 0 30 0,93 30

6º Rafel Pera Les Franqueses 1 29 0 29 0,88 29

7º Rob de Ridder Icar Indoor 1 28 0 28 0,84 28
8º Joan Torrent Les Franqueses 1 27 0 27 0,80 27
9º Gil Quintana Les Franqueses 1 26 0 26 0,75 26

10º Luis Capsi Les Franqueses 1 25 0 25 0,71 25

11º Toni Poncell Icar Indoor 1 24 0 24 0,67 24

12º Jaume Martí Les Franqueses 1 23 0 23 0,62 23

13º Jordi Oliver Les Franqueses 1 22 0 22 0,58 22

14º Alvaro De Pedro Les Franqueses 1 21 0 21 0,53 21

15º Pep Fernandez Cric Crac 1 20 0 20 0,49 20
16º Josep Parcerisas Cric Crac 1 19 0 19 0,45 19
17º Emeterio Rodriguez Cric Crac 1 18 0 18 0,40 18

18º Joan Rodriguez Gass 1 17 0 17 0,36 17

19º Josep Quintana Les Franqueses 1 16 0 16 0,32 16

20º Jordi Casanovas Icar Indoor 1 15 0 15 0,27 15

21º Edgar Perera Les Franqueses 1 1 0 1 0,23 1

21º Ivan Basas Cric Crac 1 1 0 1 0,19 1
21º Ricard Latorre Icar Indoor 1 1 0 1 0,14 1
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GP AUSTRALIA GP BAREIN GP MONACO
GP GRAN 

BRETAÑA
GP ITALIA GP JAPON GP ABU DHABI

Melbourne Shakir Montecarlo Silverstone Monza Suzuka Yas Marina

1º Marc Andreu Icar Indoor 1 40 0 40 40

2º Xavi Tomás Icar Indoor 1 36 0 36 36

3º Jaume Calvet Icar Indoor 1 33 0 33 33

4º Rob de Ridder Icar Indoor 1 31 0 31 31

5º Jordi Del Castillo Icar Indoor 1 30 0 30 30

6º Rafel Pera Les Franqueses 1 29 0 29 29

7º Gil Quintana Les Franqueses 1 28 0 28 28

8º Luis Capsi Les Franqueses 1 27 0 27 27

9º Toni Poncell Icar Indoor 1 26 0 26 26

10º Jaume Martí Les Franqueses 1 25 0 25 25

11º Alvaro De Pedro Les Franqueses 1 24 0 24 24

12º Pep Fernandez Cric Crac 1 23 0 23 23

13º Josep Parcerisas Cric Crac 1 22 0 22 22

14º Emeterio Rodriguez Cric Crac 1 21 0 21 21

15º Jordi Casanovas Icar Indoor 1 20 0 20 20

16º Joan Rodriguez Gass 1 19 0 19 19

17º Josep Quintana Les Franqueses 1 18 0 18 18

18º Edgar Perera Les Franqueses 1 17 0 17 17

19º Ivan Basas Cric Crac 1 16 0 16 16

20º Ricard Latorre Icar Indoor 1 15 0 15 15
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2º Icar Indoor 118 109 9 109

1º Les Franqueses 91 82 9 82

4º Cric Crac 61 57 4 57

3º Gass 18 17 1 17

TOTAL PILOTOS 23 23

MEDIA PILOTOS 23,00

Icar Indoor 39,13 % 9 0 9

Les Franqueses 39,13 % 9 9 9

Cric Crac 17,39 % 4 4 4

Gass 4,35 % 1 1 1
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